
2021141 GrowthPoint Cape Town Tennis Super 8
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081029 KZN
A1

[1] John BOTHMA

BYE

3

4

TSA091464

TSA091320

Winelands

Winelands

Luke VERWEY

Jean MOSTERT 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA091988

TSA081032

EP

Winelands

Errol KING

Jean JOUBERT 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA091062

TSA081199

WP

Winelands

Matthew WOUDBERG

[11] Hendre VAN ZYL 6-0, 6-3

9

10

TSA091017

TSA091196

WP

WP

[9] Cooper MCCARTHY

Nicholas  ELLIS 6-2, 6-0

11

12

TSA081651

TSA091341

Winelands

EDEN

Jan-Hendrik LATEGAN

Olof POGGENPOEL 7-5, 6-0

13

14

TSA081897

TSA081497

Khomas

Winelands

Ruben YSSEL

Nelius SWART 7-6, 6-2

15

16

TSA092012

TSA081096

WP

EDEN

Daniel WELGEMOED

[5] Devilliers LAMPRECHT 6-0, 6-0

17

18

TSA091022 WP
A9

[4] Hlumani KEKANA

BYE

19

20

TSA092028

TSA081527 WP

Amyoli BUZANI

James GOODCHILD-BROWN 6-0, 6-0

21

22

TSA091257

TSA091801

NC

WP

Kahl PAUL

Jack BADENHORST Walkover

23

24

TSA081358

TSA091018

EP

FS

Jacques DU TOIT (Ret.)

[10] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN 4-0 (Ret.)

25

26

TSA081164

TSA091479

WP

Winelands

[14] Alex DUBLIN

Siyanda MBHELE 7-6, 6-1

27

28

TSA081190

TSA082118

WP

WP

Kei BADENHORST

Manie COETZEE 6-4, 6-4

29

30

TSA082044

TSA091241

WP

WP

Robert SMITH

Luca BRAUN Walkover

31

32

TSA091437

TSA081011

EDEN

KZN

Christiano VELDKORNET

[7] Rhys VORWERK 6-0, 6-0

33

34

TSA091133

TSA081236

FS

WP

[6] Matthew GOODCHILD

Marcel JOUBERT 7-6(6), 6-3

35

36

TSA091869

TSA081717

Winelands

FS

Zach JOOSTE

Fren VAN NIEKERK 6-7(3), 6-3, 6-1

37

38

TSA091088

TSA081145

WP

WP

Zach HILLMAN

Francis ROTHMAN 6-4, 6-3

39

40

TSA091706

TSA081082

WP

EP

Malherbe LOUW

[13] Oluhle SENTI 6-4, 7-5

41

42

TSA081117

TSA081221

WP [12] Ronan GORTON

Lathitha PUWE 6-2, 6-1

43

44

TSA081120

TSA081224

Winelands

EP

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

Oliver BLACK 6-0, 6-1

45

46

TSA092074

TSA082030

WP

WP

Stanton ELLIS

Hanno BOUWER 6-0, 6-1

47

48
TSA091000 EP

A24

BYE

[3] Evan SWART

49

50

TSA091116

TSA081048

NC

Winelands

[8] Henk VAN DER POST

Simeon ROOTHMAN 6-2, 6-0

51

52

TSA091134

TSA091996

EDEN

WP

Janhendrik LAMPRECHT

Lance SWART 6-1, 6-2

53

54

TSA091619

TSA091079

WP

KZN

Richard DOOLEY

Dirk ADAM 6-2, 6-0

55

56

TSA081641

TSA081125

Winelands

Winelands

Liam NEL

[16] Franco RUST 7-5, 6-1

57

58

TSA091043

TSA091590

WP

WP

[15] Dehan VAN DEVENTER

Hugo  WENTWORTH Walkover

59

60

TSA091472

TSA082344

WP

WP

De Waal  VIVIER

Mahdee HENDRICKS 6-0, 6-0

61

62

TSA081943

TSA091382

WP

WP

Matvei KALINKA 

Christof DREYER 6-0, 6-1

63

64
TSA081040 Winelands

A32

BYE

[2] Stefan STIEGER

[1] John BOTHMA

Jean MOSTERT
6-1, 6-2

Jean JOUBERT

[11] Hendre VAN ZYL
4-6, 7-6, 6-1

[9] Cooper MCCARTHY

Olof POGGENPOEL 
6-1, 6-0

Nelius SWART 

[5] Devilliers LAMPRECHT
6-0, 6-2

[4] Hlumani KEKANA

James GOODCHILD-BROWN
6-2, 6-2

Jack BADENHORST

[10] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN
6-0, 6-0

[14] Alex DUBLIN

Kei BADENHORST
6-4, 6-2

Luca BRAUN

[7] Rhys VORWERK
6-0, 6-0

[6] Matthew GOODCHILD

Zach JOOSTE
6-0, 6-0

Francis ROTHMAN

[13] Oluhle SENTI
6-1, 6-2

[12] Ronan GORTON

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN
6-4, 6-4

Hanno BOUWER

[3] Evan SWART
6-2, 6-0

Simeon ROOTHMAN

Janhendrik LAMPRECHT
6-0, 6-0

Richard DOOLEY

[16] Franco RUST
6-0, 6-1

Hugo  WENTWORTH 

De Waal  VIVIER
6-3, 6-0

Christof DREYER

[2] Stefan STIEGER
6-3, 6-0

[1] John BOTHMA

[11] Hendre VAN ZYL

6-2, 5-7, 6-1

[9] Cooper MCCARTHY

[5] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

6-0, 6-7, 7-6

[4] Hlumani KEKANA

[10] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

6-1, 6-1

[14] Alex DUBLIN

[7] Rhys VORWERK

6-2, 6-3

[6] Matthew GOODCHILD

[13] Oluhle SENTI

Walkover

[12] Ronan GORTON

[3] Evan SWART

6-2, 6-4

Simeon ROOTHMAN

[16] Franco RUST

6-2, 6-1

Hugo  WENTWORTH 

[2] Stefan STIEGER

6-2, 6-1

[1] John BOTHMA

[5] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

6-2, 6-4

[4] Hlumani KEKANA

[14] Alex DUBLIN

4-6, 6-2, 6-3

[6] Matthew GOODCHILD

[3] Evan SWART

6-1, 6-4

Simeon ROOTHMAN

[2] Stefan STIEGER

6-1, 6-1

[1] John BOTHMA

[4] Hlumani KEKANA

6-2, 6-0

[3] Evan SWART

[2] Stefan STIEGER

6-2, 6-0

[1] John BOTHMA

[2] Stefan STIEGER

2-6, 6-1, 6-1

[1] John BOTHMA



[4] Hlumani KEKANA

[3] Evan SWART 6-2, 6-0

3/4 Playoff

[4] Hlumani KEKANA

[5] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

[14] Alex DUBLIN 3-6, 7-5, 10-4

[6] Matthew GOODCHILD

Simeon ROOTHMAN 6-1, 6-4

[5] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

Simeon ROOTHMAN

6-2, 6-2

5/6 Playoff

[5] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

[14] Alex DUBLIN

[6] Matthew GOODCHILD 6-4, 6-3

7/8 Playoff

[14] Alex DUBLIN

[11] Hendre VAN ZYL

[9] Cooper MCCARTHY 6-3, 6-0

[10] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

[7] Rhys VORWERK 6-3, 6-1

E3

BYE

[12] Ronan GORTON

[16] Franco RUST

Hugo  WENTWORTH 6-2, 6-2

[11] Hendre VAN ZYL

[7] Rhys VORWERK

6-3, 6-1

[12] Ronan GORTON

Hugo  WENTWORTH 

6-4, 6-3

[11] Hendre VAN ZYL

Hugo  WENTWORTH 

6-3, 6-3

9/10 Playoff

[11] Hendre VAN ZYL

[7] Rhys VORWERK

[12] Ronan GORTON 6-1, 6-0

11/12 Playoff

[7] Rhys VORWERK

[9] Cooper MCCARTHY

[10] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN 7-6, 6-4

G2

BYE

[16] Franco RUST

[9] Cooper MCCARTHY

[16] Franco RUST

6-4, 6-3

13/14 Playoff

[9] Cooper MCCARTHY

H1

[10] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

BYE

15/16 Playoff

[10] Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

Jean MOSTERT

Jean JOUBERT 6-4, 6-4

Olof POGGENPOEL 

Nelius SWART 1-6, 6-0, 10-5

James GOODCHILD-BROWN

Jack BADENHORST 6-0, 6-0

Kei BADENHORST

Luca BRAUN 6-1, 6-1

Zach JOOSTE

Francis ROTHMAN 4-6, 6-4, 10-8

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

Hanno BOUWER 7-5, 6-2

Janhendrik LAMPRECHT

Richard DOOLEY 6-1, 6-2

De Waal  VIVIER

Christof DREYER 6-4, 6-2

Jean MOSTERT

Nelius SWART 

6-2, 6-2

James GOODCHILD-BROWN

Kei BADENHORST

6-2, 6-2

Francis ROTHMAN

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

6-1, 6-2

Janhendrik LAMPRECHT

Christof DREYER

6-1, 6-1

Jean MOSTERT

Kei BADENHORST

6-0, 6-2

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

Christof DREYER

6-1, 6-2

Jean MOSTERT

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

6-4, 6-3

17/18 Playoff

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN



Kei BADENHORST

Christof DREYER 7-6, 6-4

19/20 Playoff

Kei BADENHORST

Nelius SWART 

James GOODCHILD-BROWN 6-2, 6-4

Francis ROTHMAN

Janhendrik LAMPRECHT 6-1, 6-2

Nelius SWART 

Francis ROTHMAN

2-6, 1-0

21/22 Playoff

Francis ROTHMAN

James GOODCHILD-BROWN

Janhendrik LAMPRECHT 6-1, 6-0

23/24 Playoff

James GOODCHILD-BROWN

Jean JOUBERT

Olof POGGENPOEL 6-2, 6-0

Jack BADENHORST

Luca BRAUN 6-1, 6-0

Zach JOOSTE

Hanno BOUWER 6-4, 6-0

Richard DOOLEY

De Waal  VIVIER 6-0, 6-0

Jean JOUBERT

Luca BRAUN

Walkover

Hanno BOUWER

De Waal  VIVIER

6-2, 6-1

Jean JOUBERT

De Waal  VIVIER

5-7, 6-1, 10-4

25/26 Playoff

Jean JOUBERT

N1

BYE

Hanno BOUWER

27/28 Playoff

Hanno BOUWER

Olof POGGENPOEL 

Jack BADENHORST 6-0, 6-0

Zach JOOSTE

Richard DOOLEY 6-0, 6-1

Olof POGGENPOEL 

Zach JOOSTE

4-6, 6-3, 10-4

29/30 Playoff

Zach JOOSTE

Jack BADENHORST

Richard DOOLEY 6-2, 6-0

31/32 Playoff

Richard DOOLEY



Q1

BYE

Luke VERWEY

Errol KING

Matthew WOUDBERG 6-1, 6-1

Nicholas  ELLIS

Jan-Hendrik LATEGAN 6-0, 6-0

Ruben YSSEL

Daniel WELGEMOED Walkover

Q5

BYE

Amyoli BUZANI

Q6

BYE

Jacques DU TOIT

Siyanda MBHELE

Manie COETZEE 6-3, 6-2

Q8

BYE

Christiano VELDKORNET

Marcel JOUBERT

Fren VAN NIEKERK 6-2, 6-1

Zach HILLMAN

Malherbe LOUW 6-2, 7-6(3)

Lathitha PUWE

Oliver BLACK 6-3, 6-4

Q12

Stanton ELLIS

BYE

[8] Henk VAN DER POST

Lance SWART 6-0, 6-0

Dirk ADAM

Liam NEL 6-0, 6-0

Q15

BYE

Mahdee HENDRICKS

Q16

Matvei KALINKA 

BYE

Luke VERWEY

Matthew WOUDBERG

6-1, 6-1

Nicholas  ELLIS

Ruben YSSEL

2-6, 6-2, 10-6

Amyoli BUZANI

Jacques DU TOIT

6-1, 6-1

Manie COETZEE

Christiano VELDKORNET

6-0, 6-0

Marcel JOUBERT

Zach HILLMAN

6-4, 6-1

Oliver BLACK

Stanton ELLIS

6-0, 6-4

[8] Henk VAN DER POST

Liam NEL

6-0, 7-5

Mahdee HENDRICKS

Matvei KALINKA 

Walkover

Luke VERWEY

Ruben YSSEL

3-6, 6-2, 10-5

Jacques DU TOIT (Ret.)

Manie COETZEE

3-0 (Ret.)

Marcel JOUBERT

Oliver BLACK

6-0, 6-1

[8] Henk VAN DER POST

Matvei KALINKA 

6-0, 6-3

Ruben YSSEL

Manie COETZEE

Walkover

Marcel JOUBERT (Ret.)

[8] Henk VAN DER POST

1-0 (Ret.)

Manie COETZEE

[8] Henk VAN DER POST

7-6, 6-2

33/34 Playoff

Manie COETZEE

R1

BYE

BYE

35/36 Playoff

 

S1

Luke VERWEY

BYE

Oliver BLACK

Matvei KALINKA 6-2, 6-1

Luke VERWEY

Oliver BLACK

6-0, 6-1

37/38 Playoff

Luke VERWEY

T1

BYE

Matvei KALINKA 

39/40 Playoff

Matvei KALINKA 



Matthew WOUDBERG

Nicholas  ELLIS 6-1, 6-4

Amyoli BUZANI

Christiano VELDKORNET 6-1, 6-0

Zach HILLMAN

Stanton ELLIS 6-0, 6-0

U4

Liam NEL

BYE

Nicholas  ELLIS

Christiano VELDKORNET

6-0, 6-0

Zach HILLMAN

Liam NEL

Walkover

Nicholas  ELLIS

Zach HILLMAN

Walkover

41/42 Playoff

Nicholas  ELLIS

V1

Christiano VELDKORNET

BYE

43/44 Playoff

Christiano VELDKORNET

Matthew WOUDBERG

Amyoli BUZANI 6-1, 6-0

W2

Stanton ELLIS

BYE

Matthew WOUDBERG

Stanton ELLIS

6-0, 6-2

45/46 Playoff

Matthew WOUDBERG

X1

Amyoli BUZANI

BYE

47/48 Playoff

Amyoli BUZANI

Y1

BYE

Errol KING

Y2

Jan-Hendrik LATEGAN

BYE

Y3

BYE

BYE

Y4

Siyanda MBHELE

BYE

Fren VAN NIEKERK

Malherbe LOUW 6-0, 6-4

Y6

Lathitha PUWE

BYE

Lance SWART

Dirk ADAM 6-2, 6-0

Y8

BYE

BYE

Errol KING

Jan-Hendrik LATEGAN

4-6, 6-3, 10-2

Y10

BYE

Siyanda MBHELE

Malherbe LOUW

Lathitha PUWE

6-1, 6-2

Y12

Lance SWART

BYE

Jan-Hendrik LATEGAN

Siyanda MBHELE

6-1, 6-2

Malherbe LOUW

Lance SWART

6-0, 6-0

Siyanda MBHELE

Malherbe LOUW

6-0, 6-2

49/50 Playoff

Malherbe LOUW

Jan-Hendrik LATEGAN

Lance SWART Walkover

51/52 Playoff

Lance SWART

AA1

Errol KING

BYE

AA2

Lathitha PUWE

BYE

Errol KING

Lathitha PUWE

6-2, 6-0

53/54 Playoff

Lathitha PUWE

AB1

BYE

BYE

55/56 Playoff

 



AC1

BYE

BYE

AC2

BYE

BYE

AC3

Fren VAN NIEKERK

BYE

AC4

Dirk ADAM

BYE

AC5

BYE

BYE

Fren VAN NIEKERK

Dirk ADAM

6-0, 6-0

AC7

BYE

Fren VAN NIEKERK

57/58 Playoff

Fren VAN NIEKERK

AD1

BYE

Dirk ADAM

59/60 Playoff

Dirk ADAM

AE1

BYE

BYE

AE2

BYE

BYE

AE3

BYE

BYE

61/62 Playoff

 

AF1

BYE

BYE

63/64 Playoff
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